
March 18, 2017
Race Date Starved Rock Marathon Relay

Team Relay Results

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Mens - Open
Segment

Rank
Segment

591 Smokin Dragons1 2:50:12.6 6:30/M
Mike Heffron Lap 1593 33:07.7 33:07.7 6:19/M1
Andy Williams Lap 2595 33:20.8 1:06:28.6 6:22/M1
Paul Bliss Lap 3591 37:12.5 1:43:41.1 7:06/M1
Steve Laning Lap 4592 33:20.9 2:17:02.1 6:22/M1
Jeremy Smith Lap 5594 33:10.5 2:50:12.6 6:20/M1

581 Steelers2 3:44:52.5 8:35/M
Dan Kasperski Lap 1585 34:10.2 34:10.2 6:31/M2
Robert Steele Lap 2581 50:59.2 1:25:09.5 9:44/M2
Juan Leg Lap 3584 39:30.2 2:04:39.7 7:32/M2
Rick Coleman Lap 4583 42:40.9 2:47:20.7 8:09/M2
Jon Bastuck Lap 5582 57:31.7 3:44:52.5 10:59/M2

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Womens - Open
Segment

Rank
Segment

601 SWATT1 4:49:53.1 11:04/M
Tracy Burke-Carriere Lap 1601 55:15.0 55:15.0 10:33/M1
Susan Dobbs Lap 2604 1:09:38.2 2:04:53.3 13:17/M1
Stacy Jarigese Lap 3605 54:36.5 2:59:29.8 10:25/M1
Melissa Smith Lap 4603 55:56.2 3:55:26.1 10:40/M1
Adrienne Van Horn Lap 5602 54:27.0 4:49:53.1 10:23/M1

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Males - Masters
Segment

Rank
Segment

541 Rehn's Rapid Runners1 4:44:53.7 10:52/M
Dan Rolando Lap 1542 44:35.6 44:35.6 8:30/M1
Ricahrd Strack Lap 2543 49:36.1 1:34:11.7 9:28/M1
Mark Wackerline Lap 3544 1:12:32.5 2:46:44.2 13:51/M1
John Steele Lap 4545 52:06.9 3:38:51.2 9:57/M1
Bob Rehn Lap 5541 1:06:02.4 4:44:53.7 12:36/M1

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Mixed - Open
Segment

Rank
Segment

511 4 Floyds1 3:14:41.2 7:26/M
Denise Eberhardt Lap 1511 47:52.6 47:52.6 9:08/M2
Matt Eberhardt Lap 2512 40:57.7 1:28:50.3 7:49/M1
John Roets Lap 3513 36:40.5 2:05:30.9 7:00/M1
Charlie Kelly Lap 4514 31:45.8 2:37:16.7 6:04/M1
John Roets Lap 5513 37:24.5 3:14:41.2 7:08/M1

521 It Runs In The Family2 4:05:18.1 9:22/M
Carol Pratt Lap 1525 42:52.2 42:52.2 8:11/M1
Brenda Johnson Lap 2523 49:22.5 1:32:14.7 9:25/M3
Mary Jane Pratt Lap 3521 1:01:08.2 2:33:23.0 11:40/M3
Kylee Johnson Lap 4524 46:34.7 3:19:57.7 8:53/M3
Randy Pratt Lap 5522 45:20.3 4:05:18.1 8:39/M2

Results By Racing Expectations   1 03/19/2017 03:41:18



March 18, 2017
Race Date Starved Rock Marathon Relay

Team Relay Results

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Mixed - Open
Segment

Rank
Segment

561 Four Divas and a Dude3 4:09:25.8 9:31/M
Elizabeth Reynolds Lap 1561 48:55.1 48:55.1 9:20/M3
Mike Martin Lap 2562 44:50.2 1:33:45.3 8:33/M2
Sara Bretag Lap 3563 1:02:27.0 2:36:12.4 11:55/M4
Rebecca Kane Lap 4565 42:17.9 3:18:30.3 8:04/M2
Brenda Dougherty Lap 5564 50:55.4 4:09:25.8 9:43/M3

571 Smokey & The Bandits4 4:38:00.4 10:37/M
Barbara Sotelo Lap 1575 50:07.0 50:07.0 9:34/M4
Sherry Martin Lap 2572 50:50.7 1:40:57.8 9:42/M4
Charlene Hamann Lap 3571 50:57.4 2:31:55.2 9:43/M2
Brian Hoffmeyer Lap 4574 56:51.4 3:28:46.6 10:51/M4
Joy Verdeyen Lap 5573 1:09:13.7 4:38:00.4 13:13/M4

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Mixed - Masters
Segment

Rank
Segment

551 Master Milers1 4:18:59.5 9:53/M
Barb Small Lap 1554 50:17.1 50:17.1 9:36/M1
Mary Beth Puttoff Lap 2555 51:04.2 1:41:21.3 9:45/M1
Deb Wackerline Lap 3551 1:10:55.8 2:52:17.1 13:32/M2
Tony Messina Lap 4553 1:05:25.9 3:57:43.0 12:29/M2
John Fusanatto Lap 5552 21:16.5 4:18:59.5 4:04/M1

611 Mix Masters2 5:23:14.3 12:20/M
Marsha Zeglis Lap 1613 1:00:29.2 1:00:29.2 11:33/M2
Bob Zeglis Lap 2611 1:26:05.0 2:26:34.3 16:26/M2
Rosanne Abbott Lap 3612 55:03.2 3:21:37.6 10:30/M1
David Hancock Lap 4615 56:17.0 4:17:54.6 10:44/M1
Theresa Hart Lap 5614 1:05:19.6 5:23:14.3 12:28/M2

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

18 and Under - Male
Segment

Rank
Segment

621 The Red Headed1 3:25:46.8 7:51/M
Anthony Hernandez Lap 1621 41:00.5 41:00.5 7:49/M1
Curt Lang Lap 2624 38:48.0 1:19:48.6 7:24/M1
Kevin Hsiaso Lap 3623 43:58.0 2:03:46.6 8:23/M1
Ryan Edwall Lap 4622 39:01.3 2:42:47.9 7:27/M1
Anthony Hernandez Lap 5621 42:58.9 3:25:46.8 8:12/M1
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